
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201806150002
12440

06/15/2018
12:02:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151013000
357710

201807050002
39530

07/05/2018
12:53:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

YANCY
JONATHAN
CHAD

5 52 Instr
#:20080717000
287830

Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:52
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD FOREST

201807110002
47040

07/11/2018
03:50:30

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20090513000
179500

201807160002
51160

07/16/2018
08:25:49

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100624000
201360

201807160002
51180

07/16/2018
08:27:59

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20101109000
375550

201807160002
51190

07/16/2018
08:28:29

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20090629000
250090

201808020002
74270

08/02/2018
09:02:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20020816000
389260

201807310002
73700

07/31/2018
03:44:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20110714000
205090

201808100002
85920

08/10/2018
09:08:10

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201808270003
06220

08/27/2018
08:16:39

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LLOYD HEIDI L 38 49 Instr
#:20151211000
424500

Lot#:110
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

201808280003
07760

08/28/2018
07:53:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20040628000
351410

201808300003
13490

08/30/2018
03:33:56

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100701000
210750

201809120003
27490

09/12/2018
08:49:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS
THOMAS
KEITH

Instr
#:20100503000
135100



201809240003
39840

09/24/2018
11:16:16

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COOK LACEY
A

Instr
#:20050519000
243710

201809240003
40440

09/24/2018
03:14:47

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100914000
300150

201809240003
40460

09/24/2018
03:15:54

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100503000
135100

201809250003
40880

09/25/2018
08:26:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170516000
169240

201810040003
55000

10/04/2018
01:16:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20080908000
356590

201810190003
72300

10/19/2018
12:11:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

201810300003
84060

10/30/2018
02:17:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170605000
196500

201811280004
17080

11/28/2018
03:37:40

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WRIGHT
ROCKFORD

12 20 Instr
#:20030314000
154360

Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:20 Sub:OAK
GLEN 2ND
SECTOR 1ST
ADDITION

201812040004
23290

12/04/2018
09:09:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130807000
322530

201812170004
39010

12/17/2018
09:58:19

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20110713000
203220

201812210004
46480

12/21/2018
11:50:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20110902000
259970

201812190004
43460

12/19/2018
12:27:51

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WINGARD
MARK KALEB

8 102 Instr
#:20170522000
176590

Lot#:28 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:102
Sub:WILLOW
GLEN
SECOND
SECTOR

201901080000
08210

01/08/2019
12:01:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20140818000
256520

201901080000
08200

01/08/2019
11:57:36

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20111128000
358510



201901080000
08260

01/08/2019
12:36:59

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20140108000
008140

201901080000
08420

01/08/2019
01:28:03

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20131206000
472640

201901090000
08870

01/09/2019
08:16:54

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20120409000
120190


