	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	Seq= 1,0; Name= L		W LOAN	SERVICIN	SERVICING LLC;		
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
201806150002 12440	06/15/2018 12:02:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20151013000 357710		
201807050002 39530	07/05/2018 12:53:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	YANCY JONATHAN CHAD			5	52	Instr #:20080717000 287830	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:52 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD FOREST	
201807110002 47040	07/11/2018 03:50:30	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20090513000 179500		
201807160002 51160	07/16/2018 08:25:49	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20100624000 201360		
201807160002 51180	07/16/2018 08:27:59	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20101109000 375550		
201807160002 51190	07/16/2018 08:28:29	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20090629000 250090		
201808020002 74270	08/02/2018 09:02:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20020816000 389260		
201807310002 73700	07/31/2018 03:44:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20110714000 205090		
201808100002 85920	08/10/2018 09:08:10	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0		Other:SEE INST	
201808270003 06220	08/27/2018 08:16:39	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LLOYD HEIDI L			38	49	Instr #:20151211000 424500	Lot#:110 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP	
201808280003 07760	08/28/2018 07:53:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20040628000 351410		
201808300003 13490	08/30/2018 03:33:56	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20100701000 210750		
201809120003 27490	09/12/2018 08:49:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS THOMAS KEITH					Instr #:20100503000 135100		

201809240003 39840	09/24/2018 11:16:16	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK LACEY A				Instr #:20050519000 243710	
201809240003 40440	09/24/2018 03:14:47	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20100914000 300150	
201809240003 40460	09/24/2018 03:15:54	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20100503000 135100	
201809250003 40880	09/25/2018 08:26:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170516000 169240	
201810040003 55000	10/04/2018 01:16:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20080908000 356590	
201810190003 72300	10/19/2018 12:11:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Other:SEE INST
201810300003 84060	10/30/2018 02:17:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170605000 196500	
201811280004 17080	11/28/2018 03:37:40	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WRIGHT ROCKFORD		12	20	Instr #:20030314000 154360	Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:20 Sub:OAK GLEN 2ND SECTOR 1ST ADDITION
201812040004 23290	12/04/2018 09:09:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20130807000 322530	
201812170004 39010	12/17/2018 09:58:19	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20110713000 203220	
201812210004 46480	12/21/2018 11:50:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20110902000 259970	
201812190004 43460	12/19/2018 12:27:51	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WINGARD MARK KALEB		8	102	Instr #:20170522000 176590	Lot#:28 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:102 Sub:WILLOW GLEN SECOND SECTOR
201901080000 08210	01/08/2019 12:01:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20140818000 256520	
201901080000 08200	01/08/2019 11:57:36	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20111128000 358510	

201901080000 08260	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			Instr #:20140108000 008140	
201901080000 08420	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			Instr #:20131206000 472640	
201901090000 08870	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			Instr #:20120409000 120190	